
DOCKET NO. 11-0786 
SERVICE LIST 

 

 

Terrance Hilliard 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
thilliard@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Janice A. Dale, Cathy C. Yu,  
Susan L. Satter and Kathleen Leiser 
Public Utilities Bureau 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
100 W. Randolph St.,11th Fl. 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
jdale@atg.state.il.us 
cyu@atg.state.il.us 
ssatter@atg.state.il.us 
kleiser@atg.state.il.us 
 
Mark L. Goldstein 
Mark L. Goldstein, P.C. 
3019 Province Circle 
Mundelein, Illinois 60060 
mlglawoffices@aol.com 
 
Jason Kunowski 
Eric Pratt Law Firm, P.C. 
3957 N. Mulford Rd. 
Rockford, Illinois 61114 
 
Mike Kunowski 
608 Redhill Trail, Apt. 1D 
Carol Stream, Illinois 60188 
 
Anne W. Mitchell and Carla Scarsella 
Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP 
350 W. Hubbard St., Ste. 600 
Chicago, Illinois 60654 
anne.mitchell@r3law.com 
carla.scarsella@r3law.com  
 
Thomas S. O'Neill 
Commonwealth Edison Company 
440 S. LaSalle St., Ste. 3300 
Chicago, Illinois 60605 
thomas.oneill@comed.com 


